
N.C. Wesleyan (5-10, 2-7) -vs- Chowan (10-5, 8-1)
02/04/04 at Murfreesboro, N.C.

 
 

 
 
N.C. Wesleyan 55

Chowan 69

Date: 02/04/04
Time: 5:30 PM
Attendance: 147
Site: Murfreesboro, N.C.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
N.C. Wesleyan 23 32 55
Chowan 29 40 69

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 April Wilson * 33 5-13 0-0 2-2 4-6 10 1 1 3 2 1 12
11 Jennie Richardson * 26 4-12 2-8 2-2 0-3 3 4 1 7 0 2 12
33 Lawanda Scott * 34 3-8 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 1 4 5 0 4 6
20 Kimberly High * 32 1-5 0-2 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 3 0 0 2
23 Shelley Hinson * 20 1-3 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 4 4 2 0 1 2
12 Kristin Sparrow 10 5-7 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 11
10 Sarah Jones 25 3-5 3-5 1-2 1-1 2 5 1 3 0 0 10
40 Courtney Tucker 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
30 Kacie Sprankle 8 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
22 Hannah Hardin 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Vanessa Gore 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-55 6-20 5-6 8-18 26 17 14 24 2 8 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-55   40.0 % 6-20   30.0 % 5-6   83.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Vaughan, CC * 34 10-19 1-3 4-5 5-7 12 2 3 5 0 3 25
12 Jackson, Kara * 36 5-8 1-2 5-6 1-3 4 0 6 5 0 6 16
24 Hazel, Joi * 32 3-11 0-1 4-7 1-3 4 1 2 1 0 0 10
14 Addison, Christina * 31 3-8 1-2 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 2 0 3 7
22 Tucker, Tawana * 29 2-3 0-0 2-2 2-4 6 3 2 3 0 2 6
32 McKay, Kourtney 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2
40 Fleming, Candice 8 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 1 2
10 Mullins, Sherea 2 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
03 Simpson, Rachael 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
15 Soberon, Priscilla 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-52 3-8 16-22 11-24 35 10 14 19 0 17 69

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-52   48.1 % 3-8   37.5 % 16-22   72.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
N.C. Wesleyan 23

Chowan 29

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 April Wilson 33 5-13 0-0 2-2 4-6 10 1 1 3 2 1 12
11 Jennie Richardson 26 4-12 2-8 2-2 0-3 3 4 1 7 0 2 12
33 Lawanda Scott 34 3-8 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 1 4 5 0 4 6
20 Kimberly High 32 1-5 0-2 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 3 0 0 2
23 Shelley Hinson 20 1-3 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 4 4 2 0 1 2
12 Kristin Sparrow 10 5-7 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 11
10 Sarah Jones 25 3-5 3-5 1-2 1-1 2 5 1 3 0 0 10
40 Courtney Tucker 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
30 Kacie Sprankle 8 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
22 Hannah Hardin 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Vanessa Gore 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-55 6-20 5-6 8-18 26 17 14 24 2 8 55
40.0 % 30.0 % 83.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Vaughan, CC 34 10-19 1-3 4-5 5-7 12 2 3 5 0 3 25
12 Jackson, Kara 36 5-8 1-2 5-6 1-3 4 0 6 5 0 6 16
24 Hazel, Joi 32 3-11 0-1 4-7 1-3 4 1 2 1 0 0 10
14 Addison, Christina 31 3-8 1-2 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 2 0 3 7
22 Tucker, Tawana 29 2-3 0-0 2-2 2-4 6 3 2 3 0 2 6
32 McKay, Kourtney 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2
40 Fleming, Candice 8 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 1 2
10 Mullins, Sherea 2 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
3 Simpson, Rachael 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
15 Soberon, Priscilla 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-52 3-8 16-22 11-24 35 10 14 19 0 17 69
48.1 % 37.5 % 72.7 %



2nd Half Box Score
N.C. Wesleyan 32

Chowan 40

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 April Wilson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Jennie Richardson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Lawanda Scott 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Kimberly High 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Shelley Hinson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Kristin Sparrow 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Sarah Jones 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Courtney Tucker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Kacie Sprankle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Hannah Hardin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Vanessa Gore 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Vaughan, CC 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Jackson, Kara 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Hazel, Joi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Addison, Christina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Tucker, Tawana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 McKay, Kourtney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Fleming, Candice 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Mullins, Sherea 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Simpson, Rachael 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Soberon, Priscilla 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


